
TUBULAR DRUM FANS



T U B U L AR DRU M  F ANS

POWERVENT Industrial Movable Drum Fans are packed with features to assist and help you get 
the job done comfortably.

Features such as an energy efficient induction motor, 2 speed switch, high velocity air flow, 
heavy duty constructed frames, drum & safety grills, 3 wide aluminium blades, tiltable drum 
& wheels to make it easy to manoeuvre around the workplace.

With a good air velocity this unit is perfectly suited for ventilating small to medium areas 
indoors or outdoors. The tiltable drum body enables you to position the fan where needed and 
tilt the fan body allowing you to ventilate almost any area you need.

The heavy duty wheels mean you can roll or manoeuvre the fan from the workshop, shed, 
garage or work vehicle straight to where you need to ventilate, avoiding the need to carry a 
heavy fan leading to potential injury.

The fan comes fully assembled and ready to go straight from the box which means no down 
time having to assemble it once you get home or onto the job site.

POWERVENT Industrial Movable Drum Fans fans are built tough and will last the distance 
when using them out in the field.

Inch mm

Sweep Supply

Volts Watt Amp
Power SpeedCurrent Air Delivery

rpm cfm cmh dB
Noise

24" 

30" 

36" 

600

750

900

250

378

1.09

1.64

1.96450

1425 7750 13100 71

1305 9150 15500 78

910 10220 17400 81

TECHNICAL DATA

DESCRIPTIONDESCRIPTION

TECHNICAL DATA

Mobile : +91 98300 90132


	Page 1
	Page 2

