

TUBULAR DRUM FANS





TUBULAR DRUM FANS

DESCRIPTION

- POWERVENT Industrial Movable Drum Fans are packed with features to assist and help you get the job done comfortably.
- Features such as an energy efficient induction motor, 2 speed switch, high velocity air flow, heavy duty constructed frames, drum & safety grills, 3 wide aluminium blades, tiltable drum & wheels to make it easy to manoeuvre around the workplace.
- With a good air velocity this unit is perfectly suited for ventilating small to medium areas indoors or outdoors. The tiltable drum body enables you to position the fan where needed and tilt the fan body allowing you to ventilate almost any area you need.
- The heavy duty wheels mean you can roll or manoeuvre the fan from the workshop, shed, garage or work vehicle straight to where you need to ventilate, avoiding the need to carry a heavy fan leading to potential injury.
- The fan comes fully assembled and ready to go straight from the box which means no down time having to assemble it once you get home or onto the job site.
- POWERVENT Industrial Movable Drum Fans fans are built tough and will last the distance when using them out in the field.

TECHNICAL DATA

Sweep		Supply	Power	Current	Speed	Air Delivery		Noise
Inch	mm	Volts	Watt	Amp	rpm	cfm	cmh	dB
24"	600	220- 240V	250	1.09	1425	7750	13100	71
30"	750	220- 240V	378	1.64	1305	9150	15500	78
36"	900	220- 240V	450	1.96	910	10220	17400	81

AEROCON CORPORATION

26, Malakar Para Road, **Kolkata** 700038, **India Mobile :** +91 98300 90132 **E-mail :** vdm@powerventfans.com **URL :** www.powerventfans.com